
Summer Shoots 2019 
 

Members to be emailed by the organiser the weekend before 
with full details. 

 

 

Shoots are fun and provide plenty of real photographic challenge as well as a 
chance to try new things – see how other members tackle the same challenge 
and learn from them (how to or perhaps how not to do it). Compare and share 

photoshoot images with other members and the wider community by using 
the “Kendal Photo Club – Photoshoots” Group, which is on Facebook. It’s fun 
and if you’ve not joined the group yet, just go on the group and ask to join. 

Most of these shoots include the golden hour, sunset and the blue hour, so 
there’s plenty of interesting light situations and tricky exposures. Torches 
and/or flash should be brought if possible as well as tripod or bean bag for 

longer exposures. Bad weather, puddles, moody skies etc, can often make the 
best images, so we’ll only be cancelling a shoot if it’s really bad weather. The 
programme may be subject to change but we will advise you by email of any 

changes.  

 

Wed 8th May Back Again in Kendal - Gavin  

Wed 22nd May Evening in Ambleside - Jeff 

Wed 5th June Brockhole – National Trust Centre Windermere - Jeff 

Wed 19th June Kirkby Lonsdale Evening Shoot - Gavin 

Wed 3rd July  Glasson Dock including sunset at Lighthouse - Jeff 

Wed 17th July Studio Night –Macro and Still Life - Gavin 

Sat 27th July  Steam Gathering at Flookborough - Jeff 

Wed 7th Aug  Amy’s Farm, Croft Foot Farm, Docker, Kendal – Gavin 

Wed 21st Aug Blackpool Walkabout – Jeff/Gavin 

Sat 24th Aug  Patterdale Dog Day (Sheep Dog Trials etc) – Jeff 

Wed 4th Sep  Langdale Valley - Gavin 

 

Organisers: Gavin Lowe and Jeff Bagnall 


